DUO SURFACE MOUNTED SQUARE
The DUO surface-mounted LED cylinder
incorporates modern aesthetics, industry-
leading light distribution, high efficiency
and energy savings.
The light source can be adjusted 25°
vertically and 360° horizontally to direct
the beam in any direction to meet your

244 Fifth Ave, Suite L277
New York, NY 10001spec-l ighting.com sales@spec-lighting.com
Ordering Code
EX:  DUO - 16W – 30K – 120V – 90  - ND  - BK
1
- - - - - -
2 3 4 5 6 7
DUO
1
DUO
• DUO SURFACE
MOUNT, SQUARE
LED CYLINDER
1 • SERIES
• 16W | 2240 lm
• 20W | 3200 lm
• 30W | 5000 lm
2 • LUMEN
• 27K – 2700K
• 30K – 3000K
• 40K – 4000K
• 50K – 5000K
3 • COLOR TEMP
• 120V – AC 120V
• 277V – AC  277V
• 120-277V – AC 120-277V
4 • VOLTAGE
• 80 - 80 +
• 90 – 90 +
5 • CRI
• ND - Non-Dim
• DIM – TRIAC Dimming
6 • DIMMING
• BK – Black
• WH – White
7 • FINISH
2 3 4 5 6 7
DUO SURFACE MOUNTED SQUARE
LED CYLINDER